Silniéni €asovka v ramci pfeboru HZSCR a PCR
2019-09-12 Ceska republika

hlavni zavod

start ~ 17:00:00 | all years of born | registered: 27

rank rank/cat.
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4/M2
6/M1
7/M1
8/M1
5/M2
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6/M2
7/M2
10/M1
11/M1
8/M2
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12/M2
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#
70
74
16
9
75
67
4
56
3
64
57
71
10
51
15
13
61
65
2
66
5
8
6
14
19
59
68

name
TOMAS BERGER
PAVEL KUBIN
MARTIN KRiZ
KAREL MACHOTKA
PETR MALINSKY
PETR VELICKA
STEPAN KARBAN
LUKAS KRPEC
RADIM KABRT
JIRI STABL
PETR ORAVEC
MARTIN KRHUT
PETR TESLIK
MATE] BITNAR
PAVEL BILY
VLADIMIR VYSOCKY
DAVID SCHON
MARTIN STABL
LEOPOLD HEJNES
VACLAV TYLECEK
RICHARD KORECEK
MILOS MACHEK
ROBERT KOUDELKA
STANISLAV ZMATLIK
LUDEK PETERKA
DAVID POUC
ROMAN VETRAK

year
1987
1981

1973
1973
1995
1986
1971

1979
1971

1986
1993
1980
1976
1988
1972
1958
1990
1986
1976
1985
1976
1965
1975
1978
1968
1979
1980

team
KUPKOLO.CZ/HZS PARDUBICE
HZS KRALOVEHRADECKEHO KRAJI
PCR
HZS MORAVSKOSLEZSKEHO KRAJ!
HZS VRCHLABI
SK HZSMSK
HZS KRALOVEHRADECKEHO KRAJI
KOZLOVICE
KRP KRALOVEHRADECKEHO KRAJI
HZS ZABREH NA MORAVE
HZS BYSTRICE POD HOSTYNEM
OSTRAVA - STARA BELA
SK HZSMSK
SPORTOVNI KLUB HASICU KHK
CENKOV
ZABREH
PRAHA
HZS SVITAVY
OSTRAVA STARA BELA
SK HZSMSK
HRADEC KRALOVE
SK HASICU KHK
HZSMSK
HZS TRUTNOV
PCR STREDOCESKY KRA)J
SK HASICU KHK
HZS PLZEN

finish

14:11.5
14:46.4
15:18.9
15:22.6
15:23.7
15:29.8
15:31.7
15:32.1
15:36.8
15:56.0
15:57.9
16:24.4
16:26.7
16:37.4
16:54.3
16:56.5
17:05.1
17:09.3
17:20.6
17:27.8
17:30.4
17:31.3
17:47.0
17:59.6
27:334

delay

00:34.8
01:07.3
01:11.1
01:12.2
01:18.2
01:20.2
01:20.6
01:25.2
01:44.5
01:46.4
02:12.8
02:15.2
02:25.8
02:42.8
02:44.9
02:53.6
02:57.8
03:09.0
03:16.3
03:18.9
03:19.8
03:35.4
03:48.0
13:21.9
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